780
triflex® R
RSE
linear
More information  www.igus.eu/trifl ex-RSElinear
RSE linear | For series TRC·TRE·TRCF | Accessories
Cost-effective retraction system, linear New | Advantages
Optional accessories | RSE linear, cost-eI ective linear retraction system

size
114 185
114 280
114 375
114 470
114 565
114 660
783
triflex® R
RSE
linear
TR.RSE.XXX
ø A B C
≤ [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
30. ▼ –
40. ▼ TR.RSE.40
50. ▼ TR.RSE.50
60. ▼ TR.RSE.60
65. ▼ TR.RSE.65
70. ▼ TR.RSE.70
85. ▼ TR.RSE.85
85. (R 240) ▼ TR.RSE.85
100. ▼ TR.RSE.100
125. ▼ TR.RSE.125
RSE linear | For series TRC·TRE·TRCF | Accessories
Product range
Product range | RSE linear, cost-eI ective linear retraction system
RSE linear - Retraction system

R Bend radius
Ø Index
e-chains® series
Sample order of a complete TR.RSE linear system,
Ø index 40, and e-chain® (length: 2 m)
System Insert Ø index XX
+ e-chain® Insert Ø index XX / Insert bend radius R / Insert standard length LLLL in metres
+ Protector Protector with quick-lock fastener
Order text:
785
triflex® R
RSE
linear
ø
30. ▼ – – – – –
40. ▼ TRC.40.058.0 TRE.40.058.0.B – TR.40.10 TR.40.30
50. ▼ TRC.50.080.0 TRE.50.080.0.B – TR.50.10 –
60. ▼ TRC.60.087.0 TRE.60.087.0.B – TR.60.10 TR.60.30
65. ▼ – – TRCF.65.100.0 TR.65.10 –
70. ▼ TRC.70.110.0 TRE.70.110.0.B – TR.70.10 TR.70.30
85. ▼ TRC.85.135.0 TRE.85.135.0.B TRCF.85.135.0 TR.85.10 TR.85.30
85. (R 240) ▼ – – TRCF.85.240.0 TR.85.240.10 –
100. ▼ TRC.100.145.0 TRE.100.145.0.B/C1) TRCF.100.145.0 TR.100.10 TR.100.30
125. ▼ TRC.125.182.0 TRE.125.182.0.B – TR.125.10 –
ø A
R [mm] [mm]
30. ▼ –
40. ▼ 058